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Lisa Austin

2051 NW Hawthorne Ave

Grants Pass, OR 97526

(541) 956-4985   (541) 226-2435 Fax

12/7/2013 - 12/8/2013

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kalea Carsley3023

Gym-Nest

9.400 9.000 9.0258.875 36.300
2T 2 2 5 1

1

Rebecca McGee3026

Gym-Nest

9.400 8.900 9.4008.225 35.925

2T 3 9 1 2

2

Madelyn Crace3024

Gym-Nest
9.650 8.300 9.0758.850 35.875

1 10 3 4 3

3

Ellie Ekwere3119

USGA

9.175 8.250 9.2258.925 35.575

5 11T 1 2 4

4

Peyton Green3001

Acrovision

8.900 9.050 9.1007.875 34.925

10T 1 11 3 5

5

Madyson Rogers3059

Metro

9.150 8.450 8.9258.350 34.875

6 8 5T 6 6

6

Maddie Douglass3037

MAC

9.100 8.675 8.6508.175 34.600

7 4 10 11 7

7

Kya Roundtree3029

Gym-Nest

9.250 8.575 8.3508.325 34.500

4 5 7 12 8

8

LJ Kelly3139

Westside

8.850 8.400 8.8008.350 34.400

12 9 5T 8T 9

9

Abigall Schmidt3004

Acrovision

8.750 8.225 8.8508.400 34.225

13 13 4 7 10

10

Katie Gordon3088

PEG

8.900 8.250 8.7508.300 34.200

10T 11T 8 10 11

11

Olivia Ehleringer3087

PEG

9.075 8.525 8.8007.475 33.875

8 7 13 8T 12

12

Sophie Bergkvist3085

PEG

9.000 8.550 8.0507.575 33.175

9 6 12 13 13

13


